
PROVIDER UPDATE No. 78

DATE: February 17, 2017

TO: Providers

FROM: CalOptima Provider Network Management

SUBJECT: Procedure Code Updates

Based on the Medi-Cal bulletins, CalOptima has updated the procedure codes for the subjects listed below:

- Billing and Frequency Clarified for Central Nervous System Assessments/Tests
- Policy Updates for Several Central Nervous System Assessments/Tests
- Terminated Dialysis HCPCS Local Codes
- Modifier UA and UB Rates Spreadsheet Update
- Updated Purchase Price for Wheelchair Accessory

For detailed information regarding these changes, please refer to the February 2017 General Medicine bulletin on the Medi-Cal website at [Medi-Cal: Medi-Cal Update - General Medicine | February 2017 | Bulletin 512](#) or the DME bulletin at [Medi-Cal: Medi-Cal Update - DME | February 2017 | Bulletin 497](#).

For CalOptima's prior authorization required list, please refer to the CalOptima website: www.caloptima.org/.